R E L I A B L E  S A F E  A C C E S S
	 The Safe Access Solution for
	 Roof Top Walkways and Step-Overs
•	FLEXIBLE, MODULAR SAFE ACCESS SOLUTIONS ADAPTABLE TO ALL ROOFS AND LEVELS
•	COMPLIANT TO EN 516 CLASS 1-C & EN 14122-3
•	STANDARD SITE-ASSEMBLED MODULES AND KITS
•	BESPOKE DESIGN SOLUTIONS & INSTALLATION SERVICES AVAILABLE
Roof Edge

regards to depth, rise, going and pitch with requirements
for dimensional, positional and operational considerations
for the work platform.
We can provide KEE WALK Stepover for metals roofs on
demand, please contact us with your details for further
information.
5
Features and Benefits
• Standard kits available from stock so available on short lead times
• Designed in accordance with EN 14122-3 for assured safe operation
• Built using KEE KLAMP fittings, TÜV approved components for quality assurance
• Supplied part assembled for ease of on site installation
• Rigid, solid construction provides durability and long lasting safe access
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION WITH CLEARANCE HEIGHT X LENGTH LENGTH TOTAL WIDTH TOTAL HEIGHT CLEARANCE HEIGHT
 MINI STEP MODULES FREESTANDING
STMFS2003 MINI STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - F/STANDING - 200 x 240mm CLEARANCE 720mm 680mm 275mm 200mm
STMFS2004 MINI STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - F/STANDING - 200 x 490mm CLEARANCE 970mm 680mm 275mm 200mm
STMFS2005 MINI STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - F/STANDING - 200 x 740mm CLEARANCE 1220mm 680mm 275mm 200mm
STMFS4003 MINI STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - F/STANDING - 400 x 420mm CLEARANCE 1161mm 680mm 490mm 400mm
STMFS4004 MINI STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - F/STANDING - 400 x 670mm CLEARANCE 1411mm 680mm 490mm 400mm
STMFS4005 MINI STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - F/STANDING - 400 x 913mm CLEARANCE 1661mm 680mm 490mm 400mm
MINI STEP MODULES FIXED - Galvanised
STMFX2004 MINI STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - FIXED - 200 x 713mm CLEARANCE 970mm 680mm 275mm 200mm
STMFX2005 MINI STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - FIXED - 200 x 963mm CLEARANCE 1220mm 680mm 275mm 200mm
STMFX4003 MINI STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - FIXED - 400 x 463mm CLEARANCE 1161mm 680mm 490mm 400mm
STMFX4004 MINI STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - FIXED - 400 x 713mm CLEARANCE 1411mm 680mm 490mm 400mm
STMFX4005 MINI STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - FIXED - 400 x 963mm CLEARANCE 1661mm 680mm 490mm 400mm
STEPOVER FREESTANDING WEIGHTS
STMB600 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 600MM x 1000mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 3265mm 1695mm 1900mm 600mm
STMB800 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 800MM x 1000mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 3685mm 1695mm 2100mm 800mm
STMB1000 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 1000MM x 1000mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 4105mm 1695mm 2300mm 1000mm
STMB1200 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 1200MM x 1000mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 4525mm 1695mm 2500mm 1200mm
STMB1400 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 1400MM x 1000mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 5361mm 1695mm 2700mm 1400mm
STMB1212 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 1200MM x 1200mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 5180mm 1695mm 2500mm 1200mm
STMB1414 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 1400MM x 1400mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 5850mm 1695mm 2700mm 1400mm
STEPOVER CONCRETE
STCR600 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 600MM x 1000mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 3265mm 840mm 1900mm 600mm
STCR800 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 800MM x 1000mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 3685mm 840mm 2100mm 800mm
STCR1000 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 1000MM x 1000mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 4105mm 840mm 2300mm 1000mm
STCR1200 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 1200MM x 1000mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 4525mm 840mm 2500mm 1200mm
STCR1400 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 1400MM x 1000mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 5361mm 840mm 2700mm 1400mm
STCR1212 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 1200MM x 1200mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 4775mm 840mm 2500mm 1200mm
STCR1414 STEPOVER ASSEMBLY - 1400MM x 1400mm CLEARANCE -- GALV 5445mm 840mm 2700mm 1400mm
KEE WALK for Flat Roof Tops - Mini Step Modules & Stepovers
KEE WALK for None Flat Roof Tops - Bespoke Safe Access Solutions